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Rank Bib Name Discipline Category Lodge Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Category: Grom / Discipline: Ski / Gender: Women  

1 1 Ashley Anagnostou Ski Grom Vagabond Ski Club 30.73 32.19 30.73

  Category: Grom / Discipline: Ski / Gender: Men  

1 5 Angus Watson Ski Grom Pegasus Ski Club 20.17 20.40 20.17

2 6 Donald Watson Ski Grom Pegasus Ski Club 20.21 20.26 20.21 0.04

3 2 Liam Waldron Ski Grom Edelweiss 22.48 23.51 22.48 2.31

4 4 Edward Watson Ski Grom Pegasus Ski Club 22.96 23.40 22.96 2.79

5 3 Max Anagnostou Ski Grom Vagabond Ski Club 23.90 25.09 23.90 3.73

6 8 Baxter Wright Ski Grom Arrabri Ski Club 24.18 23.99 23.99 3.82

7 7 Edward Lee Ski Grom Marouka Ski Club 27.10 27.46 27.10 6.93

  Category: Grom / Discipline: Snowboard / Gender: Men  

1 9 Cody Langton Snowboard Grom The Lodge Ski Club 28.87 27.38 27.38

  Category: Junior / Discipline: Ski / Gender: Women  

1 10 Leah Waldron Ski Junior Edelweiss 21.68 22.13 21.68

  Category: Junior / Discipline: Ski / Gender: Men  

1 13 Ethan Waldron Ski Junior Edelweiss 21.25 20.12 20.12

2 11 Daniel Mizzi Ski Junior Ormond Ski Club 21.50 23.37 21.50 1.38

3 12 Aiden Lee Ski Junior Marouka Ski Club 24.56 24.67 24.56 4.44

  Category: Junior / Discipline: Snowboard / Gender: Women  

1 14 Jessica Mizzi Snowboard Junior Ormond Ski Club 28.94 29.51 28.94

2 15 Emily Mizzi Snowboard Junior Ormond Ski Club 30.33 30.91 30.33 1.39

  Category: Junior / Discipline: Snowboard / Gender: Men  

1 40 Daniel Mizzi Snowboard Junior Ormond Ski Club 27.35 25.67 25.67

  Category: U50 / Discipline: Ski / Gender: Women  

1 17 Michelle Davey Ski U50 Ormond Ski Club 20.61 20.86 20.61

2 18 Jo Van Zeeland Ski U50 Ormond Ski Club 28.51 30.41 28.51 7.90

  Category: U50 / Discipline: Ski / Gender: Men  

1 23 Joel Watson Ski U50 Pegasus Ski Club 20.44 20.36 20.36
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Rank Bib Name Discipline Category Lodge Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 20 Andrew Moulding Ski U50 Arrabri Ski Club 21.02 21.30 21.02 0.66

3 19 Marc Durham Ski U50 Pegasus Ski Club 21.15 21.49 21.15 0.79

4 21 Damian Waldron Ski U50 Edelweiss 21.64 22.27 21.64 1.28

5 22 Alex Zadnik Ski U50 Edelweiss 21.70 21.77 21.70 1.34

6 16 Cameron Baker Ski U50 Ormond Ski Club 22.22 22.06 22.06 1.70

  Category: U50 / Discipline: Snowboard / Gender: Women  

1 37 Caroline Neven Snowboard U50 Ormond Ski Club 24.35 23.85 23.85

2 36 Deb Leonard Snowboard U50 Vagabond Ski Club 27.78 28.91 27.78 3.93

  Category: U50 / Discipline: Snowboard / Gender: Men  

1 38 Tim Anagnostou Snowboard U50 Vagabond Ski Club 24.75 24.85 24.75

2 39 Cameron Baker Snowboard U50 Ormond Ski Club 27.37 29.96 27.37 2.62

  Category: Over 50 / Discipline: Ski / Gender: Women  

1 24 Marie Kullenberger Ski Over 50 Edelweiss 22.73 23.43 22.73

2 25 Kellie Mizzi Ski Over 50 Ormond Ski Club 25.44 25.80 25.44 2.71

  Category: Over 50 / Discipline: Ski / Gender: Men  

1 29 Craig Kilby Ski Over 50 Asterix Ski Club 20.36 20.62 20.36

2 33 Gary Young Ski Over 50 Peninsula Ski Club 21.02 21.19 21.02 0.66

3 32 Scott Devries Ski Over 50 Ski Club of East Gippsland 22.50 21.47 21.47 1.11

4 28 Paul Pickersgill Ski Over 50 Vagabond Ski Club 22.39 22.62 22.39 2.03

5 26 Jonathan Langton Ski Over 50 The Lodge Ski Club 24.35 23.80 23.80 3.44

6 31 John Wright Ski Over 50 Arrabri Ski Club 23.95 24.11 23.95 3.59

7 27 Louis Wycisk Ski Over 50 Ormond Ski Club 24.38 25.16 24.38 4.02

8 30 Tim Brewster Ski Over 50 University Ski Club 26.03 26.83 26.03 5.67

  Category: Over 50 / Discipline: Snowboard / Gender: Women  

1 34 Megan McDonald Snowboard Over 50 Ormond Ski Club 30.79 29.19 29.19

  Category: Over 50 / Discipline: Snowboard / Gender: Men  

1 35 Stuart Watson Snowboard Over 50 Ormond Ski Club 28.57 28.02 28.02
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Rank Bib Name Discipline Category Lodge Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 13 Ethan Waldron Ski Junior Edelweiss 21.25 20.12 20.12

2 5 Angus Watson Ski Grom Pegasus Ski Club 20.17 20.40 20.17 0.05

3 6 Donald Watson Ski Grom Pegasus Ski Club 20.21 20.26 20.21 0.09

4 29 Craig Kilby Ski Over 50 Asterix Ski Club 20.36 20.62 20.36 0.24

4 23 Joel Watson Ski U50 Pegasus Ski Club 20.44 20.36 20.36 0.24

6 17 Michelle Davey Ski U50 Ormond Ski Club 20.61 20.86 20.61 0.49

7 33 Gary Young Ski Over 50 Peninsula Ski Club 21.02 21.19 21.02 0.90

7 20 Andrew Moulding Ski U50 Arrabri Ski Club 21.02 21.30 21.02 0.90

9 19 Marc Durham Ski U50 Pegasus Ski Club 21.15 21.49 21.15 1.03

10 32 Scott Devries Ski Over 50 Ski Club of East Gippsland 22.50 21.47 21.47 1.35

11 11 Daniel Mizzi Ski Junior Ormond Ski Club 21.50 23.37 21.50 1.38

12 21 Damian Waldron Ski U50 Edelweiss 21.64 22.27 21.64 1.52

13 10 Leah Waldron Ski Junior Edelweiss 21.68 22.13 21.68 1.56

14 22 Alex Zadnik Ski U50 Edelweiss 21.70 21.77 21.70 1.58

15 16 Cameron Baker Ski U50 Ormond Ski Club 22.22 22.06 22.06 1.94

16 28 Paul Pickersgill Ski Over 50 Vagabond Ski Club 22.39 22.62 22.39 2.27

17 2 Liam Waldron Ski Grom Edelweiss 22.48 23.51 22.48 2.36

18 24 Marie Kullenberger Ski Over 50 Edelweiss 22.73 23.43 22.73 2.61

19 4 Edward Watson Ski Grom Pegasus Ski Club 22.96 23.40 22.96 2.84

20 26 Jonathan Langton Ski Over 50 The Lodge Ski Club 24.35 23.80 23.80 3.68

21 37 Caroline Neven Snowboard U50 Ormond Ski Club 24.35 23.85 23.85 3.73

22 3 Max Anagnostou Ski Grom Vagabond Ski Club 23.90 25.09 23.90 3.78

23 31 John Wright Ski Over 50 Arrabri Ski Club 23.95 24.11 23.95 3.83

24 8 Baxter Wright Ski Grom Arrabri Ski Club 24.18 23.99 23.99 3.87

25 27 Louis Wycisk Ski Over 50 Ormond Ski Club 24.38 25.16 24.38 4.26

26 12 Aiden Lee Ski Junior Marouka Ski Club 24.56 24.67 24.56 4.44

27 38 Tim Anagnostou Snowboard U50 Vagabond Ski Club 24.75 24.85 24.75 4.63

28 25 Kellie Mizzi Ski Over 50 Ormond Ski Club 25.44 25.80 25.44 5.32

29 40 Daniel Mizzi Snowboard Junior Ormond Ski Club 27.35 25.67 25.67 5.55

30 30 Tim Brewster Ski Over 50 University Ski Club 26.03 26.83 26.03 5.91

31 7 Edward Lee Ski Grom Marouka Ski Club 27.10 27.46 27.10 6.98

32 39 Cameron Baker Snowboard U50 Ormond Ski Club 27.37 29.96 27.37 7.25

33 9 Cody Langton Snowboard Grom The Lodge Ski Club 28.87 27.38 27.38 7.26

34 36 Deb Leonard Snowboard U50 Vagabond Ski Club 27.78 28.91 27.78 7.66

35 35 Stuart Watson Snowboard Over 50 Ormond Ski Club 28.57 28.02 28.02 7.90

36 18 Jo Van Zeeland Ski U50 Ormond Ski Club 28.51 30.41 28.51 8.39

37 14 Jessica Mizzi Snowboard Junior Ormond Ski Club 28.94 29.51 28.94 8.82

38 34 Megan McDonald Snowboard Over 50 Ormond Ski Club 30.79 29.19 29.19 9.07

39 15 Emily Mizzi Snowboard Junior Ormond Ski Club 30.33 30.91 30.33 10.21

40 1 Ashley Anagnostou Ski Grom Vagabond Ski Club 30.73 32.19 30.73 10.61


